Curso: MEDIADORES DE LEITURA

CRONOGRAMA

	Módulo I
	Módulo II
	Módulo III

	05/09
	19h
	10/10
	19h
	14/11
	19h

	12/09
	19h
	17/10
	19h
	21/11
	19h

	19/09
	19h
	24/10
	19h
	28/11
	19h

	26/09
	19h
	31/10
	19h
	05/12
	19h

	03/10
	19h
	07/11
	19h
	12/12
	19h

	Módulo com duração de 25h/a presenciais; 5h/a semipresenciais.
	Módulo com duração de 25h/a presenciais; 5h/a semipresenciais.
	Módulo com duração de 25h/a presenciais; 5h/a semipresenciais.


Local: a definir

